Jul 07 2024 (08:09) India Rail Info 1

Punalur - Kollam MEMU Express Special/06669 - MEMU - SR
KIF/Kuri to CTPE/Chandanattop Halt
Oh 31m - 25 km - 4 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 PUU  |Punalur 08:10 0o |1 0 51 (39 |SR
2 AVS Auvaneeswaram 08:19 08:20 Tm |0 |1 8 64 (33 |SR
3 KIF Kuri 08:24 08:25 im (0 |1 12 |65 |37 |SR
4 KKZ Kottarakara 08:32 08:33 im (0 |1 20 |61 |37 |SR
5 EKN |Ezhukone 08:40 08:41 im (0 |1 27 |61 |57 |SR
6 KFV Kundara East 08:44 08:45 Tm |0 |1 30 28 |54 |SR
7 KUV  [Kundara 08:49 08:50 Tm |0 |1 32 53 (32 |SR
8 |CTPE |Chandanattop Halt 08:56 08:57 m |0 |1 37 |35 (29 (SR
g KLQ Kilikollur 09:00 09:01 Tm |0 |1 39 12 SR
10 |QLN |Kollam Junction (Quilon) |09:30 0 |1 4 |- 11 |SR

Jul 07 2024 (08:09) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



